

CIN:L65990MH1985PLC038164 Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Website: <u>www.weizmann.co.in</u>, Email: <u>contact@weizmann.co.in</u> Tel. Nos :022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

28th September, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited
Listing Department	Corporate Relation Department,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,	Listing Department,
BandraKurla Complex,	PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.	Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.
Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347.	Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041
Symbol: WEIZMANIND	Scrip Code: 523011

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 28.09.2022 about receipt of letter by them on 27.09.2022 from a shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Name of the	Folio	Number of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
Shareholder	Number	Share(s)	No.	
MANMOHAN RAI KAPOOR	0048578	100	41505	3854101-3854200

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You. Yours Sincerely, For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit Company Secretary

Encl. as above

27092022 01 Date Page . From: MAN MOHAN RAI KAPOON 7 JH35 JAWAHAR NIAGAR HOUSING BOARD JAIPUR (Rajasinan) - 302004 01/09/2022 M1/3 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. Linit: WEIZMAN LTD, MAROL, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAL - 400059 593172 Dear Si RE: FOLIO NO. 0048578 100 Shaves draw your KIND ATTEONTION to my aller of 09/10/2018 requesting for The DUPLICATE of above with ficale shares J 100 nos. as the Driginal hors been misplaced/Lost the BIGSHARE SERVICES PWI. 1. TO. ment being VERY OLD. Lan Thank pul RECEIVED Subject to Verification vaco ting my annual di usens regularly Since I have submitted desired do en nem 27 SEP 7072 Jashan Cand / Pau Card. de, I had also requested to sind my Sign.:_ payment towards FRACTIONIAL ENTITLEMENT ON 66 Shares of WEIZMAN FORAg ltd as also 66 strong & RARMA ENERGY. (REFD. 666657) 3. KINDLY LOOK INTO THE MATTER and And DUPLICATE OF FOLIO: 0048578 (100 shares) and fractional whitlement of FOREX/KARMA Thomking your ours fin monthy Wegapao 15 / MANMOHAN ROT KOLODZ